NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A solution is a tuned system of structured
cabling components designed and balanced to work together to deliver
bandwidth beyond 625MHz.
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Panel is third party verified exceeding all
TIA and ISO component performance requirements. The well balanced design
of the HP6A allows the NEXTSPEED Ascent systems to be utilized in links
under 10 meters, which is a perfect solution for the datacenter, providing a
fully compliant solution from 2-100 Meters.

Increased space for lacing
and routing cable.
Rigidity
Rolled edge construction
eliminates flex during
termination.
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CROSS CONNECT
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Patch Panel
Ports Height
Rack
Units
Black
Catalog No.
Silver
Catalog No.
24 1.75" (45 mm) 1 HP6A24U HP6A24US
48 3.50" (45 mm) 2 HP6A48U HP6A48US
96 7.00" (178 mm) 4 HP6A96U HP6A96US
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCT
TYPICAL APPLICATION
BIDnet™ Cat 6A

the standard for
connecting active
gear in data centers.
Cat 6A delivers
high performance
computing (HPC)
to the desktop.
DIMENSIONS
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS
NEXTSPEED® Ascent Category 6A Angled Patch Panel
Ports Height
Rack
Units
Black
Catalog Number
24 1.75" (45 mm) 1 HP6A24AU
48 3.50" (45 mm) 2 HP6A48AU
19.00
19.00
19.000
18.307